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Contractor Name Status Contact Lic.  Class
AMB Group Inc. Qualified Ara Baghdasarians Phone: (818) 220-2641 B

ara@ambgroupinc.com Fax (818) 864-6595
501 W. Glenoaks Blvd. #423
Glendale, CA 91202

The Nazerian Group Qualified Vartan Nazerian Phone: (818) 990-5115 A, B
vic@nazerian.net Fax (818) 717-7791 C-10, C-20, 
Greg Torosyan Cell (424)256-6318 C-36
greg@nazerian.net
17514 Ventura Blvd. #204
Encino, CA 91316

Hamel Concrete Inc. Qualified Grant Hamel, RMO Phone: (818) 600-2783 A, B
estimating@hamelinc.com Fax (951) 600-3951
26431 Jefferson Ave. Cell (951) 6002783
Murrieta, CA 92562

Chalmers Construction Qualified Razmik Tahmasian Phone: (818) 957-4521
aren@chalmerscs.com Fax (818) 957-4223 A, B, 
Arin Kobra Cell (818) 438-7922
arin@chalmerscs.com
2604 Foothill Blvd., Suite A
La Crescenta, CA 91214

2H Construction Qualified Ryan Shotwell Phone: (562) 424-5567 A. B
ryan@2hconstruction.com Fax (562) 424-5578
2653 Walnut Ave. 
Signal Hill, CA 90755

Construct 1 One , Corp Qualified Sam Reed Phone: (714) 259-5400 B
Samr@construct1.com Fax (714) 259-5406
9221 Irvine Blvd. Cell (714) 719-9612
Irvine, CA 92618

Master Contracting Corp Qualified Varant Markarian Phone: (818) 500-0971 A, B
masters@masterscc.com.  Fax (818) 500-0980
Vic Markarian Cell (818) 445-7762
544 Riverdale Drive
Glendale, CA 91204

 Morillo Construction Inc. (MCI) Qualified Antoine B. Morillo / Ernie Russo Phone: (626) 796-3800 A, B
tonym@morilloconstruction.com Fax (626) 792-4669
227 N. Holliston Ave. Nicky
Pasadena, CA 91106

Plyco Corp. Qualified Hector Valencia /Mike Tope/ Joe Tope Phone: (951) 727-8200 A, B
PLYCO@PLYCOCORP.com Fax N/A
4055 Rivierview Dr. 
Jurupa Valley, CA 92509

Woodcliff Corp Qualified Mohamad Tabrizi Phone: (310) 312-1400 A, B
bids@woodcliff.net Fax (310) 312-1403 
Mike Faullon Cell (626) 715-0295
mike@woodcliff.net
11835 W. Olympic Blvd. Suite 825E
Los Angeles, CA 90064 

Time And Alarm Systems (Sciens Building Solutions) Qualified Anna Thompson C-7, C-10
ProjectAdmin-TAS@SciensBuildingSolutions.com Phone: (951) 685-1761 C-16
3828 Wacker Drive Fax (951) 685-1441
Mira Loma, CA 91752

Avidex Industries , LLC Qualified Chris Kurtz Phone: (949) 428-6373 C-7, C-10
biddesk@avidex.com Fax N/A
20382 Hermana Cir. 
Lake Forest, CA 92630

Daniel's Elelctrical Construction Qualified Dustin Ispas Phone: (909) 427-9000
estimation@danielselectric.com Fax (909) 427-9292 C-10
10881 Bussiness Dr. 
Fortana, CA 92337

Red Wave Communications & Electrical Systems, Inc. Qualified Amy Lukianov Phone: (949) 873-0862 C-7, C-10
AMY@REDWAVECOMM.COM Fax N/A
1510 W. Whittier Blvd., #275
La Habra, CA 90631
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Contractor Name Status Contact Lic.  Class
Pathway Communication LRD Qualified Becky Thurmon Tel (858)324-1036 C-7

beckyt@pcomus.com Fax (858) 430-9459
12740 Danielson Court, Suite E
Poway, CA 92064

ACH Mechanical Contractor Qualified Amanda Sanchez Phone: (909) 307-2850 C-20
amandas@achmechanical.com Fax (909) 307-2853
1740 Howard Place 
Redlands, CA 92410

Telenet VoIP, Inc. Qualified Diane Goodman Phone: (310) 253-9000 x249 C-7
diane@telenetvoip.com Fax (310) 253-9800 C-10
Roya Ghassemy Cell (310) 984-0338 C-16
roya@telenetvoip.com
850 Parkview Drive North
El Segundo, CA 90245

Verne's Plumbing Qualified Cecilia Schuld / Shari Ferguson Phone: (714) 994-1971 C-34
ceci@vernesplumbing.com 
shar@vernesplumbing.com Fax (714) 994-2203

C-36

8561 Whitaker St.
Buena Park, CA  90621

Suttles Plumbing & Mechanical Corp Qualified Stephanie Aguilar Phone: (818) 718-9779 C-4, C16
prequal@suttlesplumbing.com Fax (818) 936-0996 C-20, C-34
2267 Agate Court C -36, C-42
Simi Valley, CA 93065

Pro-Craft Qualified Christopher McFayden Phone: (909) 790-5222 A, B, 
estimating@procraftci.com Fax (909) 797-2812 C-16, C-34
500 Iowa Street C-36, C-42
Redlands, CA 92373

Network Integration Company Partners, Inc. (NIC) Qualified Nil Radadia Sr Phone: (800) 451-3394 B, C-7
nradadia@nicpartnersinc.com Fax (909) 919-7997 C-10
11981 Jack Benny Drive #103
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91739
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